
S/N Material Code Name Qty S/N Material Code Name Qty
1 030000005 Condenser 1 22 024000001 Cylinder 2
2 032000002 Drier Filter 1 23 910304101 Top Cover Plate 1
3 044000004 Condenser Fan 1 24 910301001 Left Foam Door 1
4 044000022 condenser hood 1
5 044000051 Condenser Fan Blade 1 26 012000056 Lower Slider Groove 0.5
6 034000067 Compressor 1 27 051000063 Lower Guide Rail 0.5
7 040000063 Power cord 1 28 012000055 Upper Slider Groove 0.5
8 044000158 Evaporating fan 1 29 051000061 Upper Guide Rail 1
9 040000001 Seven-bit terminal 1 30 060001410 Sliding Door Glass 2

10 040000105 Power supply 1 31 060001361 Air Return glass 1
11 042000004 Cooling Switch（Green） 1 32 060001382 Middle Glass 1
12 042000003 Light Switch（Red） 1 33 060001401 Right Side Panel 1
13 018002464 Electrical control box 1 34 060001501 Right Side Glass 1
14 910304016 Bottom Panel 1 35 060001500 Left Side Glass 1

36 054000050 Left Side Panel 1
16 910304119 Front Panel 1 37 054000051 Universal wheel 4
17 053000120 Price Label Stand 0.5 38 060001402 Front Glass 1
18 910304020 Suction grille 1 39 910302024 Bottom Partition 4
19 012000047 Glass Channel 1 40 030001301 Evaporator 1
20 012000039 Front Glass Support 1 41 041000002 Heating wire 1
21 012001401 Back Glass Support 1 42 042000182 LED tube 1

Remark Remark



S/N Material Code Name Qty S/N Material Code Name Qty
1 030000005 Condenser 1 22 024000001 Cylinder 2
2 032000002 Drier Filter 1 23 910305101 Top Cover Plate 1
3 044000004 Condenser Fan 1 24 910301001 Left Foam Door 1
4 044000022 condenser hood 1 25 910301002 Right Foam Door 1
5 044000051 Condenser Fan Blade 1 26 012000058 Lower Slider Groove 1
6 034000068 Compressor 1 27 051000064 Lower Guide Rail 1
7 040000063 Power cord 1 28 012000057 Upper Slider Groove 1
8 044000157 Evaporating fan 2 29 051000062 Upper Guide Rail 1
9 040000001 Seven-bit terminal 1 30 060001542 Sliding Door Glass 2

10 040000105 Power supply 1 31 060001543 Air Return glass 1
11 042000004 Cooling Switch（Green） 1 32 060001455 Middle Glass 1
12 042000003 Light Switch（Red） 1 33 054000051 Right Side Panel 1
13 018002464 Electrical control box 1 34 060001501 Right Side Glass 1
14 910305016 Bottom Panel 1 35 060001500 Left Side Glass 1

36 054000050 Left Side Panel 1
16 910305119 Front Panel 1 37 054000051 Universal wheel 4
17 053000121 Price Label Stand 1 38 060001541 Front Glass 1
18 910305020 Suction grille 1 39 910305024 Bottom Partition 5
19 012000045 Glass Channel 1 40 030001300 Evaporator 1
20 012000029 Front Glass Support 1 41 041000006 Heating wire 1
21 012001402 Back Glass Support 1 42 042000183 LED tube 1

Remark Remark



S/N Material Code Name Qty S/N Material Code Name Qty
1 030000005 Condenser 1 22 024000002 Cylinder 4
2 032000002 Drier Filter 1 23 910302101 Top Cover Plate 1
3 044000004 Condenser Fan 1 24 910301001 Left Foam Door 1
4 044000022 condenser hood 1 25 910301002 Right Foam Door 1
5 044000051 Condenser Fan Blade 1 26 012000058 Lower Slider Groove 1
6 034000068 Compressor 1 27 051000064 Lower Guide Rail 1
7 040000063 Power cord 1 28 012000057 Upper Slider Groove 1
8 044000157 Evaporating fan 2 29 051000062 Upper Guide Rail 2
9 040000001 Seven-bit terminal 1 30 060001560 Sliding Door Glass 4

10 040000105 Power supply 1 31 060001360 Air Return glass 2
11 042000004 Cooling Switch（Green） 1 32 060001380 Middle Glass 1
12 042000003 Light Switch（Red） 1 33 054000051 Right Side Panel 1
13 018002464 Electrical control box 1 34 060001501 Right Side Glass 1
14 910302016 Left Bottom Panel 1 35 060001500 Left Side Glass 1
15 910302017 Right Bottom Panel 1 36 054000050 Left Side Panel 1
16 910302119 Front Panel 1 37 054000051 Universal wheel 4
17 053000121 Price Label Stand 1 38 060001541 Front Glass 2
18 910302020 Suction grille 1 39 910302024 Bottom Partition 6
19 012000046 Glass Channel 2 40 030001251 Evaporator 1
20 012000026 Front Glass Support 1 41 041000006 Heating wire 1
21 012001400 Back Glass Support 1 42 042000181 LED tube 2

Remark Remark



S/N Material Code Name Qty S/N Material Code Name Qty
1 030000004 Condenser 1 22 024000001 Cylinder 4
2 032000002 Drier Filter 1 23 910303101 Top Cover Plate 1
3 044000004 Condenser Fan 2 24 910301001 Left Foam Door 1
4 044000020 condenser hood 2 25 910301002 Right Foam Door 1
5 044000050 Condenser Fan Blade 2 26 012000056 Lower Slider Groove 1
6 034000084 Compressor 1 27 051000063 Lower Guide Rail 1
7 040000063 Power cord 1 28 012000055 Upper Slider Groove 1
8 044000158 Evaporating fan 2 29 051000061 Upper Guide Rail 2
9 040000001 Seven-bit terminal 1 30 060001410 Sliding Door Glass 4

10 040000112 Power supply 1 31 060001361 Air Return glass 2
11 042000004 Cooling Switch（Green） 1 32 060001381 Middle Glass 1
12 042000003 Light Switch（Red） 1 33 054000051 Right Side Panel 1
13 018002464 Electrical control box 1 34 060001501 Right Side Glass 1
14 910303016 Left Bottom Panel 1 35 060001500 Left Side Glass 1
15 910303017 Right Bottom Panel 1 36 054000050 Left Side Panel 1
16 910303119 Front Panel 2 37 054000051 Universal wheel 4
17 053000120 Price Label Stand 1 38 060001402 Front Glass 2
18 910303020 Suction grille 1 39 910302024 Bottom Partition 8
19 012000047 Glass Channel 2 40 030001252 Evaporator 1
20 012000027 Front Glass Support 1 41 041000001 Heating wire 1
21 012001403 Back Glass Support 1 42 042000182 LED tube 2

Remark Remark
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